

FIR No.03/12
State Vs. Mehmood Alsam & Ors.
P.S. Seelampur

19.12.2017

Present: Sh. Zenul Abedeen, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Majid @ Billu, S/o Nasiruddin produced from
JC (but on bail in this case).
All the four accused on bail.

SA not ready.

Put up for SA on 22.12.2017.

(LALIT KUMAR)
ASJ-03(NE)/ KKD/19.12.2017