

State vs Mehmood and ors.

FIR no.03/12

PS Seelampur

10.12.2019

Ld.PO is on half day leave (forenoon).

Present: Sh.D.K.Singh, Ld.Addl.PP for the State.

Accused Mainuddin produced from J/C (on bail in this case).

Accused Mehmood @ Aslam in person.

Remaining accused produced from J/C.

P/Ws issued against accused Mehmood @ Aslam s/o Shakeel Ahmed received back with the report that accused has been released on 26.11.2019.

Put up for purpose fixed on 19.02.2020.

(Ahlmad)
10.12.2019