

CNR No. DLNE01-000102-2012
SC No. 44429/2015
State Vs. Mehmood @ Aslam & Ors.
FIR No. 3/2012
PS: Seelampur

09.12.2021

Present: Sh. Abbas Khan, Ld. Counsel for the applicant/accused Amir.
Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

File is taken up today on the application moved on behalf of
accused Amir for grant of bail.

As prayed, the application be put on 15-12-2021.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ/
NE/KKD/Delhi/09.12.2021