

CNR No. DLNE01-000102-2012

IA No. 06/2021

Amir Vs State

In re:-

SC No. 44429/2015

FIR No. 3/2012

PS: Seelampur

22.12.2021

Present: Sh. Salim Khan, Ld. Proxy Counsel for applicant.
Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Addl. PP for the State along
with IO Inspector Sunil Kumar.

It is submitted by Ld. Proxy Counsel for applicant
that main counsel is not available and therefore a date be given

As prayed, put up on **03.01.2022 at 02:00 pm** for
further submissions.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North East/ Delhi 22.12.2021